
FEBRUARY

• Building Foundations for Early Learning Tuesday 13/02/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Developing Oral Language Friday 16/02/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Social & Emotional Language Wednesday 21/02/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Inclusive Literacy Practice Tuesday 27/02/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Language Literacy & Critical Thinking Thursday 29/02/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

MARCH

• Language Literacy & Critical Thinking Thursday 07/03/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Social & Emotional Language Wednesday 13/03/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Building Foundations for Early Learning Friday 15/03/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Developing Oral Language Monday 18/03/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Inclusive Literacy Practice Thursday 21/03/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm
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MAY

• Language Literacy & Critical Thinking Wednesday 01/05/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Social & Emotional Language Friday 03/05/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Building Foundations for Early Learning Tuesday 07/05/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Developing Oral Language Monday 13/05/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Social & Emotional Language Thursday 16/05/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Inclusive Literacy Practice Wednesday 22/05/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Language Literacy & Critical Thinking Monday 27/05/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Building Foundations for Early Learning Friday 31/05/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm
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JULY

• Building Foundations for Early Learning Wednesday 24/07/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Developing Oral Language Friday 26/07/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Social & Emotional Language Tuesday 30/07/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

JUNE

• Developing Oral Language Tuesday 04/06/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Social & Emotional Language Thursday 06/06/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Inclusive Literacy Practice Wednesday 12/06/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Language Literacy & Critical Thinking Tuesday 18/06/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Developing Oral Language Friday 21/06/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

AUGUST

• Inclusive Literacy Practice Thursday 01/08/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Language Literacy & Critical Thinking Wednesday 07/08/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Developing Oral Language Monday 12/08/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Social & Emotional Language Friday 16/08/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Inclusive Literacy Practice Tuesday 20/08/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Language Literacy & Critical Thinking Monday 26/08/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Building Foundations for Early Learning Thursday 29/08/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm
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SEPTEMBER

• Developing Oral Language Wednesday 04/09/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Social & Emotional Language Tuesday 10/09/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Inclusive Literacy Practice Thursday 12/09/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

NOVEMBER

• Inclusive Literacy Practice Friday 08/11/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Language Literacy & Critical Thinking Monday 11/11/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Developing Oral Language Thursday 14/11/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Social & Emotional Language Wednesday 20/11/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

OCTOBER

• Language Literacy & Critical Thinking Wednesday 16/10/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Building Foundations for Early Learning Monday 21/10/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

• Developing Oral Language Friday 25/10/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

• Social & Emotional Language Thursday 31/10/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

PROFESSIONAL LEARNING
CALENDAR 2024



BUILDING FOUNDATIONS FOR EARLY LEARNING

Tuesday 13/02/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Friday 15/03/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm 

Tuesday 07/05/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Friday 31/05/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

Wednesday 24/07/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Thursday 29/08/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

Monday 21/10/2024 2:00pm – 4:30 pm

DEVELOPING ORAL LANGUAGE

Friday 16/02/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

Monday 18/03/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Monday 13/05/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Tuesday 04/05/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm 

Friday 21/06/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

Friday 26/07/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm 

Monday 12/08/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Wednesday 04/09/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm 

Friday 25/10/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

Thursday 14/11/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm
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SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL LANGUAGE

Wednesday 21/02/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Wednesday 13/03/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

Friday 03/05/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

Thursday 16/05/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

Thursday 06/06/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm 

Tuesday 30/07/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Friday 16/08/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

Tuesday 10/09/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

Thursday 31/10/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Wednesday 20/11/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

INCLUSIVE LITERACY PRACTICE

Tuesday 27/02/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

Thursday 21/03/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

Wednesday 22/05/2024 9:30am – 12:00pm

Wednesday 12/06/2024 2:00pm – 4:30 pm

Thursday 01/08/2024 9:30am –12:00pm

Tuesday 20/08/2024 9:30am –12:00pm

Thursday 12/09/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Friday 08/11/2024 9:30am –12:00pm

Thursday 31/10/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Wednesday 20/11/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm
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LANGUAGE, LITERACY AND CRITICAL THINKING

Thursday 29/02/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Thursday 07/03/2024 9:30am –12:00pm

Wednesday 01/05/2024 9:30am –12:00pm

Monday 27/05/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Tuesday 18/06/2024 2:00pm – 4:30 pm

Wednesday 07/08/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Monday 26/08/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Wednesday 16/10/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Monday 11/11/2024 2:00pm – 4:30pm

Find out more
Contact the Professional Learning Team at Raising Literacy Australia  

for more information or to discuss your centre’s needs.

08 8331 3095
training@raisingliteracy.org.au
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